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Hoover® Renewal Hard Floor Cleaner

List of ingredients are in order from highest concentration to the least.

Ingredient / Component
Aqua
D-glucopyranose, oligomeric, C10-16-alkyl
glycosides, 2-hydroxy-3-sulfopropyl eithers,
sodium salts
D-glucopyranose, oligomeric, decyl octyl
glycosides, polymers with epichlorohydrin and
sorbitan monooleate
TetrasodiumN, N-bis(carboxylatomethyl)-L-
glutamate
L-Glutamic acid, N-(1-oxododecyl)-,monosodium
salt
1,2-Benzisothiazolin-3-one, 2-Methyl-4-
isothiazolin-3-one
Citric acid
Fragrance
Limonene

CAS#
7732-18-5

742087-49-6

1443994-56-6

51981-21-6
29923-31-7

2634-33-6

77-92-9
Proprietary
5989-27-5

*Present on a chemicals of concern list. Click the ingredient to learn more.
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Function
Diluent

Nonionic Surfactant - Cleaner

Nonionic Solubilizer - Cleaner

Chelating Agent
Anionic Surfactant - Cleaner

Preservative

pH adjuster
Adds Scent
Fragrance component — Adds Scent


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/legal-content/EN/TXT/HTML/?uri=CELEX:32009R1223&from=EN

